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Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Commemorative Celebration 
2018 – 2019 Planning Committee 

 

Audrey D. Bentley 
Office for Inclusion and Intercultural 
Initiatives 

 
Primary Coordinator 

bentley@msu.edu 
517-432-8384 

 
Meagan Abel COGS 

Student Activities 
Leadership Conference 

 
abelmeag@msu.edu 

TBD Alpha Phi Alpha Fraternity, Inc. 
Student Activities 
Commemorative March 

 

Amber Benton James Madison College 
Student Activities 
Social Justice Art Festival 

bentonam@msu.edu 
517-884-1279 

Robert Biddle 
Office of Cultural and Academic 
Transitions 

Administrative Support 
Student Activities 

biddler@msu.edu  
517-353-7745 

Debra Bittner CTU of MSU, President 
Staff Activities 
Community Dinner 

 
Deb@ctumsu.org 

 
Dante Booker ASMSU 

Student Activities 
Leadership Conference 

 
bookerd6@msu.edu  

 
Lucinda Briones Admissions 

Administrative Support 
Student Activities 

 
lucinda@msu.edu 

Christine Carter 
Chief of Staff/S, Exe. Vice President 
Administrative Services 

 
Staff Activities 

Carterc5@msu.edu 
517-432-2753 

Sharon Chia Claros REHS Central Administration 
Lead Coordinator 
Community Dinner 

chiaclar@rhs.msu.edu 
517-884-5483 

Tammye Coles Student Life 
Administrative Support 
Student Activities 

Mitche25@msu.edu 
517-355-8286 

 
Amber Cordell 

Office of International Students and 
Scholars 

Administrative Support 
Student Activities 

amberc@msu.edu 
517-432-8242 

 
Lamont Davis Student, Hospitality Business Community Dinner davislam@msu.edu 

Terry Frazier Student Affairs & Services 
Administrative Support 
Student Activities 

tfrazier@msu.edu 
517-355-7535 

Quynh Dieu Hoang Student-APASO 
Student Activities  
Leadership Conference 

 
Hoangqu1@msu.edu 

 
Danielle Kaminski COGS (Alternate) 

Student Activities 
Leadership Conference 

 
kamin107@msu.edu  

Kristopher C. Keyton Service Learning Center 
Students, Faculty and Staff 
Volunteer Service Project 

keytonkr@msu.edu 
517-353-4400 

Sharon Ladenson Libraries 
Campus Community 
Social Justice Exhibit @ Museum 

ladenson@msu.edu 
517-884-0891 

Shawn M. Mahorney College of Music 
Campus Community 
Jazz Concerts 

myrdasha@msu.edu 
517-355-4583 

 
Francarlo Resto REHS/Diversity & Inclusion 

 
Campus Community 

restofra@msu.edu 

Adrian W. Skazalski 
University Activities Board 
Equity and Inclusion Director 

Student Activities 
Union Building Space 

skazals1@msu.edu 
313-600-6470 

Elijah Tyra 
Office for Inclusion & Intercultural 
Initiatives 

Co-Coordinator of Student 
Activities 

tyraelij@msu.edu 
517-353-4563 

Rodney Whitaker Jazz Studies/College of Music 
Campus Community 
Jazz Concerts 

Whitak22@msu.edu 
517-432-2194 

Mary Worrall Museum 
Campus Community 
Social Justice Exhibit @ Museum 

worrall@msu.edu 
517-432-4118 
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